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PORGAS 19.07.2016 

MASNÍKOVO 15 

93036 Horná Potôň 

Č.  Názov 
ROZMERY 

V/D/Š 
 

 
 

PREDAJ 
bez DPH 

 
 

PREDAJ s 
DPH 

Obrázky 

  * tovar na zákazkovú 
výrobu  

  Darčekové tašky – DE-LUX – 
hladké 

298. 
 

 
Darčekové 
tašky – DE-

LUX - hladké 
18x11,5x5  

 
 
 

    0,34€ 

 
 
 

0,41€ 

 

299.  
Darčekové 
tašky – DE-

LUX - hladké 
15x16x8  

 
 
 
 
 

0,40€ 

 
 
 
 
 

0,48€ 

 

300.  
Darčekové 
tašky – DE-

LUX - hladké 
27x17x7  

 
 
 

0,45€ 

 
 
 
 

0,54€ 
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301.  
Darčekové 
tašky – DE-

LUX - hladké 
31x24x9  0,58€ 

 
 
 
 
 

0,70€ 

 

302.  
Darčekové 
tašky – DE-

LUX - hladké 
39x34,5x14  0,91€ 

 
 
 
 
 

1,09€ 

 

303.  
Darčekové 
tašky – DE-

LUX - hladké 
39x11,5x9  0,58€ 

 
 
 
 

0,70€ 

 

 


